
 
 

 

 

      August 5, 2014 
      Notification 2014-09 

 
TO:   ALL PARTICIPATING LENDERS 
 
SUBJECT: HARFORD AND CECIL COUNTIES REGIONAL SPECIAL IS CLOSING AUGUST 11, 2014 
 
 
 The purpose of this Notification is to remind you that, pursuant to Directive 2014-23 dated June 10, 2014, the 
Harford and Cecil Counties Regional Special ends Monday, August 11, 2014 at the close of business (5:00 pm EST).  
 
 We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your participation in this program. 
 

As always, we appreciate your continued support of our programs.  If you have any questions concerning this 
Notification or suggestions for improvements, please contact one of the following: Vicki Jones at jonesv@mdhousing.org, 
Ed Anthony at anthony@mdhousing.org, Pat Smith at smithp@mdhousing.org, Catherine Kraemer-Dale at kraemer-
dale@mdhousing.org or Bill Milko at milko@mdhousing.org.  
 
 
 
 
 

Sincerely, 

                                                                            Jacquelyn Mitchell 
       Jacquelyn Mitchell, Operations Manager 
       Single Family Housing 
 

 

MARTIN O’MALLEY 

Governor 

ANTHONY G. BROWN 

Lt. Governor 

RAYMOND A. SKINNER 

Secretary 

CLARENCE J. SNUGGS 

Deputy Secretary 

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

100 Community Place  Crownsville, MD 21032  www.mdhousing.org 

410-514-7000    1-800-756-0119 TTY/RELAY 711 or 1-800-735-2258 
  

mailto:jonesv@mdhousing.org
mailto:anthony@mdhousing.org
mailto:smithp@mdhousing.org
mailto:kraemer-dale@mdhousing.org
mailto:kraemer-dale@mdhousing.org
mailto:milko@mdhousing.org

